Q1 Are you a student, parent, staff or community member?

Answered: 2,526  Skipped: 0

Student at
George Jay

Teacher at
George Jay

Staff member
at George Jay

Parent with a
current...

Resident in
the Fernwood...

Resident in
the City of...
Resident of

another...

Other:
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Student at George Jay 1.46% 37
Teacher at George Jay 0.95% 24
Staff member at George Jay 1.07% 27
Parent with a current child(ren) at George Jay Elementary 9.62% 243
Resident in the Fernwood neighbourhood 14.33% 362
Resident in the City of Victoria 38.20% 965
Resident of another community 22.17% 560
Other: 12.19% 308

TOTAL 2,526



Q2 Please choose the option below that best reflects your views
regarding the potential renaming of George Jay Elementary
School.

Answered: 2,494  Skipped: 32

| support the
renaming of...

I do not
support the...

| may support
the renaming...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
50.00%

| support the renaming of George Jay Elementary School. 1,247

| do not support the renaming of George Jay Elementary School. 37.09% 925

| may support the renaming of George Jay Elementary School, but only once | know of hew naming 12.91% 322

options.

TOTAL 2,494



Q3 Are there any other important considerations?

Answered: 980  Skipped: 1,546



